Ordering problems in decision situations at global 
distance from potential information Sources (4 pa­
pers) 

Pre-prints of the papers were distributed to the partici­
pants in advance of the Conference, The volume of papers 
and proceedings of the Conference is expected to be 
published in 1976. 

One hundred and twenty one ( 121)  persons from 18  
countries participated in the Conference: foreign con� 
tributors 43; foreign observers 8; Indian contributors 12 ;  
Indian observers 58 .  

The main conclusions and recommendations of the Con­
ference are given in the annexure.